4⁄7 "
⁄31 "
4 ⁄25"
7⁄12 "1
⁄31 "5
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
1 / 4
MAY 09, 2023

LED Driver
Optional Function
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Emergency
Option
Optional high voltage 8W emergency LED driver
EM-H08170-LBF can be provided. When AC
power fails  it immediately switches to the ,
emergency mode  operating for lighting up to ,
120 minutes. When AC power is restored  it ,
automatically returns to the charging mode
which meets critical life-safety lighting
requirements.
For more info or spec sheet  please visit our ,
website or contact sales.
FIXTURE EFFICACY OUTPUT POWER 8W
100lm/w  800 Lumens
Emergency Lumen Output:
Sample
1. Base Model
2. Driver
3. CCT
I Internal
TW          CCT Adjustable: 3000K,3500K,4000K
1 2 3 4
LV4 -  I  TW  2F
1 32 4
LV4          Linear Vertical
4. Length
2F     2 feet 3F     3 feet 4F     4 feet
LV4 I
Optional Function
TW
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may
apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your
sales rep for more information.
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
Wall Mount Accessory Set (Order Separated)
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
 META Surface
Wall Mount | Vertical Architectural Linear
Approvals
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
2 / 4
MAY 09, 2023
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
• cULus listed
• DLC Qualification: DesignLights consortium qualified and classified
for DLC Standard, refer to www.designlights.org for details
• Suitable for damp locations
• Designed for indoor use only
• 5 years limited warranty
DIMENSIONS
4FT
3FT
2FT
22.46"
34.28"
46.10"
35.46"
47.28"
23.64"
0.57"
5.34"
1.59"
 META Surface
Wall Mount | Vertical Architectural Linear
 DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM